
Name of The Institute : M/s.  SUPPORT Charity Organisation (Society for Upliftment of Poor People in Urban, Rural And Tribal Area)
Regd. Office:  # 202, NCL Kaveri- I, Above Food World, Shanthi Nagar, Masab Tank, Hyderabad-500028, Telangana State.

Email ID: sco.1558.org@gmail.com  Website Address : www.psrausiasstudycircle.com
Cell: 9032975727, 9848969361

Name of the Course : PET (Engineering)/PMT (Medical): 2018-19
Name of The Centre: M/s.  SUPPORT Charity Organisation (Society for Upliftment of Poor People in Urban, Rural And Tribal Area)

TOTAL NO. OF CANDIDATES LIST  : 200 (PET/ Engineering:80   PMT/ Medical:120)

S.No Adm
. No.

Name of The 
Student Father Name Email Id. Group 

(PMT / PET) Community Male/ 
Female Annual Income

1 1 Aashna Nishat MD Noor Uddin aashna.nisht@gmail.com PET Muslim Female 8000/-

2 2 Adeba Sumeen Mohammed 
Shamshuddin

adeeba.sum76@gmail.com PMT Muslim Female 150000/-

3 3 Afreen Begum Hussain Patel afreenbegum82@hotmail.com PMT Muslim Female 68000/-

4 4 Afreen Fatima Mohammed Saber afreenfatima57@hotmail.com PMT Muslim Female 75000/-

5 5 Afreen unnisa Mohd Khaleeluddin afreen891@hotmail.com PMT Muslim Female 78000/-

6 6 Afsha Begum Mohd. Gulam 
Qadeer

afshab36@gmail.com PMT Muslim Female 75000/-

7 7 Afzal Maimuna Naveed Afzal afzalmaimuna@gmail.com PMT Muslim Female 78000/-

8 8 Aliya Begum Shaik Afzal aliyab633@gmail.com PMT Muslim Female 75000/-

9 9 Aliya Begum Mohammed 
Maqbool

aliyabegum392@yahoo.com PMT Muslim Female 30000/-

10 10 Aliya Jabeen Shaik Asgar jabeenaliya30@gmail.com PMT Muslim Female 150000/-

11 11 Ameena Fatima Shaik Ibrahim af9927595@gmail.com PMT Muslim Female 98000/-

12 12 Ameena Parveen Mohammed Ayub ameena_p12@gmail.com PMT Muslim Female 49000/-

13 13 Amena Begum Mohd. Sardar amenab323@gmail.com PMT Muslim Female 65000/-

14 14 Amreen Fatima Mohd. Moin amreenf486@gmail.com PMT Muslim Female 40000/-

15 15 Amreen Fatima Mohd Shareef amreenfatima289@yahoo.com PMT Muslim Female 68000/-

16 16 Anam Kamaal Kamal Uddin anamkamaal85@gmail.com PMT Muslim Female 40000/-

17 17 Anees Fatima Mohd Sadiq aneesfatima52@hotmail.com PMT Muslim Female 98000/-

18 18 Anjum Begum Shaik Hyder Ali anjumbegum800@yahoo.com PMT Muslim Female 99000/-

19 19 Ariba Afroze Mohd Osman aribaafroze@yahoo.com PMT Muslim Female 98000/-

20 20 Arshiya Begum Md. Hussain barshiya@yahoo.com PMT Muslim Female 65000/-

21 21 Asiya Sawood Bin 
Saleem

asiyasawood@hotmail.com PMT Muslim Female 45000/-
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22 22 Asiya Begum Fareed Hussain asiyabegum867@yahoo.com PMT Muslim Female 30000/-

23 23 Asiya Jabeen Shaik Asgar asiyaj066@gmail.com PMT Muslim Female 30000/-

24 24 Asma Begum Md. Taher asmabegum241@yahoo.com PMT Muslim Female 96000/-

25 25 Asma Fatima Mohammed 
Yaseen

asmaf738@gmail.com PMT Muslim Female 72000/-

26 26 Asra Begum Abdul Jabbar begum.asra@yahoo.com PMT Muslim Female 67000/-

27 27 Asra Fatima Mohammed 
Ghouse Pasha

asraf237@yahoo.com PMT Muslim Female 92000/-

28 28 Atiyab Unnisa Md. Baseer unnisaatyab@gmail.com PMT Muslim Female 75000/-

29 29 Ayesha Begum Mirza Shafi Baig ab871271@gmail.com PMT Muslim Female 30000/-

30 30 Ayesha Begum Shaik Chand ayeshabegum71@hotmail.com PMT Muslim Female 96000/

31 31 Ayesha Begum Mohammed 
Fayyaz Ali

ayeshabegum64@hotmail.com PMT Muslim Female 15000/-

32 32 Ayesha Begum Md Shabbir 
Ahmed

qudsiyabegum@yayoo.com PMT Muslim Female 98000

33 33 Ayesha Firdous Mohammed Sajid ayeshafirdous11@hotmail.com PMT Muslim Female 30000/-

34 34 Ayesha Parveen Md Zaheer Uddin paveena45@yahoo.com PMT Muslim Female 90000/-

35 35 Ayesha Siddiqua Mohd. Suleman ayeshsiddiqua971@hotmail.com PMT Muslim Female 75000/-

36 36 Ayesha Sultana Syed Moula Ali ayeshasultana39@hotmail.com PMT Muslim Female 67000/-

37 37 Ayesha Tasneem Md. Nisar Ahmed atasneem391@gmail.com PMT Muslim Female 150000/-

38 38 Bushra Begum Mirza Afsar Ali 
Baig

bushrabegum47@hotmail.com PMT Muslim Female 50000/-

39 39 Chand Saba Mohd Aslam chandsaba1@hotmail.com PMT Muslim Female 75000/-

40 40 Chause Saba Eram 
Azimuddin

Azimuddin ch.saba.e99@yahoo.com PMT Muslim Female 62000/-

41 41 Fahmeeda Jameel 
Khan

Jameel Ahmed 
Khan

fameedajameel@yahoo.com PMT Muslim Female 150000/-

42 42 Fareen Begum Mohammed Haji fareenbegum147@yahoo.com PMT Muslim Female 84000/-

43 43 Farhana Begum Mohd. 
Zameeruddin

farhanab873@gmail.com PMT Muslim Female 84000/-

44 44 Farheen Begum Mohammed 
Qayyum

farheenb181@gmail.com PMT Muslim Female 30000/-

45 45 Farheen Begum Shaik Mahmood farh.begum301@gmail.com PMT Muslim Female 110000/-

46 46 Fariyal Sultana Mohd Abdul 
Wahab

fariyalsultana@hotmail.com PMT Muslim Female 18000/-

47 47 Farzana Fatima Mohammed Asif ffarzana279@gmail.com PMT Muslim Female 25000/-

48 48 Fatima Begum Mohd Mustafa fatima.begum88@yahoo.com PMT Muslim Female 25000/-

49 49 Fatima Khatoon Abdul Hannan fatimakhatoon239@yahoo.com PMT Muslim Female 68000/-

50 50 Firdous Begum 
Nazeer

Mohd. Abdul 
Nazeer

begumfirdous236@gmail.com PMT Muslim Female 20000/-

51 51 Fouziya Begum Mohammed 
Nazeeruddin

fouziyabegum@hotmail.com PMT Muslim Female 40000/-

52 52 Ghousiya Begum Gaffar Khan ghousiya1@hotmail.com PMT Muslim Female 98000/-



53 53 Hadia Noorain Syed Shakeel hadia_noo919@gmail.com PMT Muslim Female 49000/-

54 54 Hajera Begum Mohammed 
Qadeeruddin

hajerabegum145@yahoo.com PMT Muslim Female 92000/-

55 55 Hajera Fatima Mohd Khaja Moin 
Udin

samreem_u9@gmail.com PMT Muslim Female 84000/-

56 56 Heena Mohd. Siddiq heenamohd35@gmail.com PMT Muslim Female 45000/-

57 57 Humera Unisa Mohd Habeeb Udin humera.unnisa6@gmail.com PMT Muslim Female 90000/-

58 58 Husna Fatima Mohd Maqsood fahusna@yahoo.com PMT Muslim Female 40000/-

59 59 Iffath Begum Mohd Gulam 
Rabbani

iffathbegum1@hotmail.com PMT Muslim Female 99000

60 60 Jabeen Begum Abdul  Saleem bjabeen63@gmail.com PMT Muslim Female 98000/-

61 61 Lieba Firdous Syed Ashraf liebafirdous@yahoo.com PMT Muslim Female 70000/-

62 62 Madiha Fatima Syed Masood madiha_f111@gmail.com PMT Muslim Female 60000/-

63 63 Madiha Jameel Jameel UR 
Rahman

s_noorain1@gmail.com PMT Muslim Female 60000/-

64 64 Maheen Begum Syed Mahboob maheenn.begum122@gmail.com PET Muslim Female 30000/-

65 65 Mahveen Begum S K Gafar mahveenbegum@yahoo.com PMT Muslim Female 65000/-

66 66 Maimoona Begum Shaik Saleem maimoonabegum1@hotmail.com PMT Muslim Female 75000/-

67 67 Maimoona Munawar Syed Munawar Ali maimoona.muna5424@gmail.com PET Muslim Female 10000/-

68 68 Manshiza Ayaz Ayazuddin Ghouri manshizaayaz@gmail.com PMT Muslim Female 60000/-

69 69 Maryam Begum Mohd Khan maryambegum56@hotmail.com PMT Muslim Female 62000/-

70 70 Masarath Begum Mohammed 
Saleem

masarathbegum72@gmail.com PMT Muslim Female 180000/-

71 71 Meher Unnisa Abdul Mannan unnisa@yahoo.com PMT Muslim Female 55000/-

72 72 Mehraj Begum Shaik Babu Miya begum.mehraj@yahoo.com PMT Muslim Female 50000

73 73 Meraj Fatima Mohd Jahangir merajf970@yahoo.com PMT Muslim Female 25000/-

74 74 Minhaj Fathima Shaik Dawood minajfath9@gmail.com PMT Muslim Female 72000/-

75 75 Mohammadi Lubna Mirza Asad Baig mohammadilubna@hotmail.com PMT Muslim Female 10000/-

76 76 Mubeena Tasleem Gulam Yazdani tmubeena444@gmail.com PMT Muslim Female 96000/

77 77 Muskaan Ibrahim muskaanibrahim57@gmail.com PMT Muslim Female 25000/-

78 78 Muskaan Fatima Mohd Yunus khan muskaan_fatima1@gmail.com PMT Muslim Female 110000

79 79 Muskan Begum Md Javeed muskanbegum47@hotmail.com PMT Muslim Female 48000/-

80 80 Muskan Fatima Syed Yousuf muskanfatima79@hotmail.com PMT Muslim Female 75000/-

81 81 Muskan Kareema Mohammed Ismail muskankareema@hotmail.com PMT Muslim Female 95000/-

82 82 Muskan Sultana Mohd. Azam muskansultana1@hotmail.com PMT Muslim Female 72000/-

83 83 Naheda Khatoon Abdul Raziq nahedak29@gmail.com PMT Muslim Female 98000/-
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84 84 Najiha Fatima Mirza Habeebullah 
Baig

najihaf505@yahoo.com PMT Muslim Female 15000/-

85 85 Najma Begum Mohammed 
Raheem

najmabegum412@yahoo.com PMT Muslim Female 40000/-

86 86 Naseem Unissa Mohd. Shoukat naseemunnisa62@hotmail.com PMT Muslim Female 72000/-

87 87 Nayeela Begum Shaik Abdul 
Khader

nayeela1@hotmail.com PMT Muslim Female 10000/-

88 88 Nazia Begum Mohammed Riyaz nb20182018@hotmail.com PMT Muslim Female 30000/-

89 89 Neha Begum Mohammed 
Yousuf 

nehabegum1@hotmail.com PMT Muslim Female 75000/-

90 90 Neha Begum Mohammed Asad begam.neha76@gmail.com PMT Muslim Female 57000/-

91 91 Nida Imtiyaz Mohammed 
Imtiyaz Uddin

nidaimtiyaz@hotmail.com PMT Muslim Female 66000/-

92 92 Nikhath Parveen Shaik Moinuddin nikhathparveen@hotmail.com PMT Muslim Female 30000/-

93 93 Nilofer Begum Mohd Kamal uddin niloferbegum@hotmail.com PMT Muslim Female 90000/-

94 94 Nishath Unnisa Shaik Mohammed 
Mahmood

nishathunnisa@rediffmail.com PMT Muslim Female 78000/-

95 95 Noor Jahan Syed Qayyum jahanoor388@yahoo.com PMT Muslim Female 78000

96 96 Nousheen Begum Mohd Rafeeq nousheen.b@yahoo.com PMT Muslim Female 40000/-

97 97 Nusrath Begum Mohammed Omer bnusrath0@gmail.com PMT Muslim Female 78000/-

98 98 Qudeer Unnisa Kaleemuddin 
Hussain

qudeer08@hotmail.com PMT Muslim Female 10000/-

99 99 Qudsiya Begum Abdul Khader qudsiyabegum@yayoo.com PMT Muslim Female 72000/-

100 100 Rafia Begum Mohd Khalid rafiabegum18@hotmail.com PMT Muslim Female 10000/-

101 101 Rahath begum Md Abdul Hakeem rafiabegum18@hotmail.com PMT Muslim Female 72000/-

102 102 Raheem Unnisa 
Begum

Mohd. Rafiuddin raheemunnisa1@hotmail.com PMT Muslim Female 25000/-

103 103 Rakhshanda Adeeba Mohd Abdul 
Waheed

rakhshanda94@hotmail.com PMT Muslim Female 30000/-

104 104 Reshma Begum Mohammed Ishaq reshmabegum49@hotmail.com PMT Muslim Female 68000

105 105 Rizwana Khatoon Mohd. Ibrahim 
Khan

khatoonrizwana91@gmail.com PMT Muslim Female 65000/

106 106 Saba Begum Late Mohammed 
Rafeeq

begumsaba@yahoo.com PMT Muslim Female 10000/-

107 107 Saba Begum Mohd Mastan sababegum16@hotmail.com PET Muslim Female 98000/-

108 108 Saba Begum Late Mohd 
Nayeem

sababegum305@yahoo.com PET Muslim Female 75000/-

109 109 Saba Fatima Mohd Haji sfatima98@yahoo.com PET Muslim Female 75000/-

110 110 Saba Fatima Mohd Iqbal Khan sabafatima75@yahoo.com PET Muslim Female 180000/-

111 111 Sadia Begum Mohd. Ayub bsadia864@gmail.com PET Muslim Female 75000/-

112 112 Sadia Fatima Asad Khan sadia.fat9012@gmail.com PMT Muslim Female 84000/-
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113 113 sajeda  Begum Abdul Gaffar s_begum6@gmail.com PET Muslim Female 150000/-

114 114 Sama Yasmeen Anees Ahmed 
Khan

samayasmeen@hotmail.com PET Muslim Female 78000/-

115 115 Sameena Begum Md. Sajid bsameena940@gmail.com PET Muslim Female 90000/-

116 116 Sameena Begum MD Ayoub sameena.bega.b9@gmail.com PMT Muslim Female 72000/-

117 117 Sameera Siraj hussain samreenbegum454@gmail.com PET Muslim Female 78000/-

118 118 Sameera Begum Shaik Mahmood sameerabegum680@gmail.com PET Muslim Female 78000/-

119 119 Sameera Begum Shaik Ismail sameerabegum1@hotmail.com PET Muslim Female 25000/-

120 120 Sameera Fatima Mohammed 
Younus

fsameera63@yahoo.com PET Muslim Female 97000/-

121 121 Sameera Naaz Mohammed 
Moosa

sameeranaaz@hotmail.com PET Muslim Female 65000/-

122 122 Samreen Begum Shaik Abdul Sattar samreenbegum454@gmail.com PET Muslim Female 72000/-

123 123 Samreen Begum Late. Mohd Rafeeq samreenbegum303@hotmail.com PET Muslim Female 50000/-

124 124 Samreen Begum Mohammed 
Shareef

samreenbegum208@yahoo.com PET Muslim Female 50000

125 125 Samreen Fatima Syed Akbar samreenfatima735@yahoo.com PET Muslim Female 100000/-

126 126 Samreen Unnisa Syed Murtuza Ali samreenunnisa@hotmail.com PET Muslim Female 67000/-

127 127 Sana Begum Ameer Khan sanabegum95@yahoo.com PET Muslim Female 78000/-

128 128 Sana Begum Mohd Khaja begumsana20@yahoo.com PET Muslim Female 40000/-

129 129 Sana Begum Mohammed 
Shareef

sanabegum08@hotmail.com PET Muslim Female 180000/-

130 130 Sana Begum Mohammed Iqbal sanabegum30@hotmail.com PET Muslim Female 57000/-

131 131 Sana Begum Mohammed 
Saleem Ansari

sanabegum87@hotmail.com PET Muslim Female 75000/-

132 132 Sana Begum Shaik Khader sanabegum73@hotmail.com PET Muslim Female 14000/-

133 133 Sana Begum Mohd Ghouse sanabegum221@yahoo.com PET Muslim Female 50000/-

134 134 Sana Begum Shaik Kaiser sanabegum571@hotmail.com PET Muslim Female 60000/-

135 135 Sana Begum Syed Khaja 
Moinuddin

begumsana18@yahoo.com PET Muslim Female 40000/-

136 136 Sana Fatima Nazeer Ahmed sanaf7094@gmail.com PET Muslim Female 67000/-

137 137 Sana Fatima Mohd Jahangir sfatima308@yahoo.com PET Muslim Female 87000/-

138 138 Sana Fatima Md Jeelani s_f6@gmail.com PET Muslim Female 40000/-

139 139 Sana Sulthana Shaik Aslam sana.sulthana099@gmail.com PET Muslim Female 75000/-

140 140 Saniya Jameel Jameel Ur 
Rahman

saniyajameel@yahoo.com PET Muslim Female 98000/-

141 141 Saniya Noorain Khaja Moinuddin saniya.noorain@yahoo.com PET Muslim Female 150000/-

142 142 Saniya Sultana Mohammed Ismail sultanasaniya@yahoo.com PET Muslim Female 72000/-

143 143 sara Begum Md Hussain sara_u6@gmail.com PET Muslim Female 40000/-

144 144 Sarwath Butool Mohd. Ashfaq sarwathbutool@gmail.com PET Muslim Female 75000/-



145 145 Sarwath Unnisa Mohd Shoukath 
Ullah

sarwath.unnisa23016@gmail.com PMT Muslim Female 98000/-

146 146 Sayyed Ishrath 
Begum

Sayyed 
Mohammed

israthbegum41@gmail.com PET Muslim Female 97000/-

147 147 Seema Begum Mohd Ishaq seemabegum458@yahoo.com PET Muslim Female 98000/-

148 148 Seema Begum Anwar Khan seemabegum25@hotmail.com PET Muslim Female 65000/-

149 149 Shafiya Shagufta Abdul Raheem shafia.gupta821@gmail.com PMT Muslim Female 99000/-

150 150 Shahana Begum Abdul Rahman shahanabegum736@yahoo.com PET Muslim Female 67000/-

151 151 Shaheen Begum Kareem Khan shaheenbegum789@yahoo.com PET Muslim Female 60000/-

152 152 Shahjahan Begum Mohammed Chand 
Pasha

shahjahanbegum1@hotmail.com PET Muslim Female 150000/-

153 153 Shahzad Fatima Mohd Yousuf Khan shahzadfatima87@yahoo.com PET Muslim Female 55000/-

154 154 Shaik Javeriya 
Fatima

Mohammed 
Mazher

javeriyaf@yahoo.com PET Muslim Female 98000/-

155 155 Shajahan Begum Syed Javeed Ali shajahanbegum@yahoo.com PET Muslim Female 95000/-

156 156 Shamima Khatoon Mohd Sharif Ansari kshamima846@gmail.com PET Muslim Female 72000/-

157 157 Sherreen Begum Mohammed 
Shareef

sherreenbegum@hotmail.com PET Muslim Female 84000/-

158 158 Sofiya Begum Shaik Akther 
Ahmed

sofi.bgm56@gmail.com PET Muslim Female 65000/-

159 159 Sofiya Fatima Safder Ali sofiyafatima01@gmail.com PET Muslim Female 25000/-

160 160 Sofiya Tabassum MD. Jabbar sofiyatabassum@hotmail.com PET Muslim Female 70000/-

161 161 Soghra Fatima Mohd Sajid Ahmed soghrafatima89@yahoo.com PMT Muslim Female 96000/-

162 162 Sumayya Fatima Mohammed 
Zufekhar Ahmed

sumayya.fatima@yahoo.com PET Muslim Female 180000/-

163 163 Sumayya Khatoon Mohammed 
Rafeeq

sumayya.khatoon@yahoo.com PET Muslim Female 75000/-

164 164 Sumayya Sultana Md Muqtar Khan sumayyasultana@yahoo.com PET Muslim Female 66000/-

165 165 Sumayya Sultana Mohammed 
Shareef

sultanasumayya@yahoo.com PET Muslim Female 25000/-

166 166 Sumera Sultana Mohammed 
Mazhar

sumerasultana1@hotmail.com PET Muslim Female 80000/-

167 167 Syeda Adbiya 
Fatima

Syed Akberuddin 
Quadri

adbiyafatima@hotmail.com PET Muslim Female 75000/-

168 168 Syeda Afifa Mariya Syed Abdul 
Mannan

afifamariya@hotmail.com PET Muslim Female 65000/-

169 169 Syeda Arshiya 
Jabeen

Syed Shajiuddin 
Hashmi

jabeenarshiya96@yahoo.com PET Muslim Female 180000/-

170 170 Syeda Ayesha 
Begum

Syed Sirajuddin 
Quadri

ayeshasyeda038@gmail.com PET Muslim Female 65000/-

171 171 Syeda Ayesha Naaz Syed Rahmath Ali syedaays.naaz@gmail.com PET Muslim Female 70000/-
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172 172 Syeda Elaaf Abdul 
Mannan

Syed Abdul 
Mannan

syedaelaaf@hotmail.com PET Muslim Female 62000/-

173 173 Syeda Hafsa 
Rasheed

Syed Abdul 
Rasheed

hafsarasheed1@hotmail.com PET Muslim Female 30000/-

174 174 Syeda Haneefa 
Begum

Syed Riyazuddin haneefa67@hotmail.com PET Muslim Female 78000/-

175 175 Syeda Nadish Syed Zafar Ali syedanadish@hotmail.com PET Muslim Female 150000/-

176 176 Syeda Nawaz Syed Zafer Ali syedanawaz@hotmail.com PET Muslim Female 65000/

177 177 Syeda Nida Fatima Syed Jamsheed Ali 
Abedi

nidafatima131@hotmail.com PET Muslim Female 30000/-

178 178 Syeda Nikhath 
Zareen

Syed Hassan 
Pasha Quadri

nikhathzareen@hotmail.com PET Muslim Female 36000/-

179 179 Syeda Reshma Syed Zakir reshmasyeda76@gmail.com PET Muslim Female 25000/-

180 180 Syeda Ruheena 
Fatima

Syed 
Raheemuddin

ruheena1@@hotmail.com PET Muslim Female 72000/-

181 181 Syeda Sabiya 
Begum

Syed Jaffar sabiyasyeda8@gmail.com PET Muslim Female 30000/-

182 182 Syeda Saniya 
Begum

Syed Shafi saniyasyeda657@gmail.com PET Muslim Female 78000/-

183 183 Syeda Sanobar 
Sultana

Syed Khalid Moin 
Uddin

sanobarsyeda02@gmail.com PET Muslim Female 96000/-

184 184 Syeda Uneza 
Mahatab

Hashmi Jaber 
Ullah

unezamahatab@yahoo.com PET Muslim Female 150000/-

185 185 Syeda Zeenath 
Akthar

Syed Shoukath zeenath48@hotmail.com PET Muslim Female 50000/-

186 186 Tahmina Tabassum Mohd. Mohsin tahimatabassum1@hotmail.com PET Muslim Female 65000/-

187 187 Tanveer Fatima Mohd. Yousuf 
Siddiqui

tanveerfatima53@hotmail.com PET Muslim Female 84000/-

188 188 Tasleem Bee Shaik Ahmed tasleembee@hotmail.com PMT Muslim Female 30000/-

189 189 Tasleem Fatima Syed Khaleel tasleemfatima15@hotmail.com PMT Muslim Female 25000/-

190 190 Tayyaba Sultana Hafeez Ahmed tayyabasultana1@hotmail.com PMT Muslim Female 45000/-

191 191 Um e Hafsa Md Sjeed Ali liebafirdous@yahoo.com PMT Muslim Female 48000/-

192 192 Uzma Thameem M A Aleem uzmathameem@yahoo.com PMT Muslim Female 78000/-

193 193 Zaheda Khatoon Abdul Raziq zah.khatoon231@hotmail.com PMT Muslim Female 100000/-

194 194 Zainab Khanam Anwar Khan zainabkhanam1@hotmail.com PMT Muslim Female 80000/-

195 195 Zeba Begum Shaik Mansoor zebabegum16@hotmail.com PMT Muslim Female 72000/-

196 196 Zeba Fatima Mohammed 
Mahboob

zebafatima12@hotmail.com PMT Muslim Female 71000/-

197 197 Zeenath Banu Mohammed Jaffer zeenathbanu1@hotmail.com PMT Muslim Female 65000/

198 198 Zehra Begum Mohammed Nazim bzehra051@gmail.com PMT Muslim Female 72000/-

199 199 Zehra Fatima Asif Khan zf60265@gmail.com PMT Muslim Female 92000/-

200 200 Zulekha Begum Mohmmed Chotu 
Miyan

zulkha_b6@yhoo.com PET Muslim Female 57000/-
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